Leveling control

Simple limit setting and adjustment
Favorite position

3 operational speed settings available

2 way RF communication

Powered by External DC power Supplies

Option for Battery Wands or
rechargeable battery packs (DCRF 0.2,
1.1 and Q2.0 only)

ARC™ protocol featuring efficient
programming, battery power
conservation and bi-directional
communication
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FEATURES
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Electronic Favorite
Limit Switch Position

APPLICATIONS
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Roller Shade

Roman
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Leveling
Control

Wood Blind*

*Lift and tilt
operation
DCRF 3.0 only

DCRF 0.2 & DCRF 1.1 Narrow applications

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage
0.2 12
1.1 12
Q2.0 12
3.0 12
Q3.0 12
Q10 12

rolleaseacmeda.com

Torque

0.2Nm

1.1Nm
2Nm

3.0Nm

3.0Nm

10.0Nm

433MHz

Speed

80rpm (Adj. to 60 or 40)

40rpm (Adj. to 30 or 20)
28rpm (Adj. to 24 or 20)
28rpm (Adj. to 24 or 20)
28rpm (Adj. to 24 or 20)

9rpm (Adj. to 8 or 6)
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Adjustable
Bi-directional Speed
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Quiet
Operation

Motor Length
11.46"
1.77"
17.41"
18.07"
27.70"

27.70"
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